The Elo M51 is an enterprise-grade rugged mobile computer designed to meet the
demands of large enterprises. It features a 6-inch FHD scratch-resistant touch display,
Android 14 OS, a powerful Qualcomm 6490 octa-core processor, integrated NFC,
and an optional 2D barcode scanner. Whether enhancing retail store operations,
optimizing warehouse management, or streamlining ticketing processes, the Elo M51
enables your employees to boost efficiency and improve operational workflows.
Built to withstand the rigors of commercial use, the M51 is purpose-built
with chemically strengthened glass and rugged housing that meets IP68

E446755 Android 14 (GMS) WiFi Worldwide
E449855 Android 14 (GMS) WiFi Worldwide
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number Accessory
E534089 M51 Single Device Dock with Pogo-Pins
E367373 M51 Single Device Dock with USB-C
E526176 M51 4 Unit Device Charger
E526745 M51 4 Slot Battery Charger
E533892 M51 Battery
E527331 M51 Scan Handle
Part Number Accessory
E527713 M51 USB-C PTT Headset
E118460 M51 Handstrap
E527515 M51 Lanyard Connector
E526745 M51 Holster
E527141 M51 Rubber Boot
Elo reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any information contained herein; to change, without notice, the design, construction, materials,
processing or specifications of any products; and to discontinue or limit production or distribution of any products. Elo, the Elo logo, Elo Edge Connect,
EloView and TouchPro are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. Android is a trademark of Google LLC. Google Play and
the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2024 Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. All